1/14September 2002
■ INTERNAL LOOK-AHEAD FOR FAST
COUNTING
■ CARRY OUTPUT FOR CASCADING
■ SYNCHRONOUSLY PROGRAMMABLE
■ LOW-POWER TTL COMPATIBILITY
■ STANDARDIZED SYMMETRICAL OUTPUT
CHARACTERISTICS

COUNTER WITH ASYNCHRONOUS CLEAR
PIN CONNECTION
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP HCF40160BEY
SOP HCF40160BM1 HCF40160M013TR
DIP SOP
查询HCF40160 供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
HCF40160B